
• Minimal 3.4”-3.9” tray height
• Best-in-class extension at 75%
• Rugged powder-coated steel, aluminum, and 

marine type plywood construction
• Lighter weight than Legacy CargoGlide while 

maintaining or exceeding strength and durability
• No pre-install time vs. competition: ready to install 

upon delivery and takes just 30-45 minutes

• Quick install on new generation Drawer System 
with purpose-built, no-drill brackets

• 3/4” marine type plywood deck with  
thermoplastic top sheet vs. the competition’s 
composite honeycomb

• Smooth, safe operation with intuitive latch 
handles, multiple tray stops, and a flat pull 
throughout the full travel of the tray

Bring the full contents of your truck bed out to you on the rugged, smooth-rolling 
DECKED CargoGlide. No climbing or crawling. Just grab, pull, and get after it.

NEW CARGOGLIDE
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WHY DECKED CARGOGLIDE IS #1 IN MARKET SHARE:

ISO 9001 Quality Certified

Industries rely on DECKED CargoGlide to improve safety, ergonomics, productivity, and reduce TCO.
Ideal for: Utilities, Energy, Telecom, Pest Control, Construction, Railroad, and more.

Lifetime Warranty Made in the USAFactory Fit



INTEGRATED CLEARANCE FOR 
ANY TAILGATE
Built-in or adjustable
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CARGOGLIDE 1000 KEY  FEATURES                                                                                                                                   

PRECISION-WELDED 
AMERICAN STEEL FRAME
Powder coated and 
robotically welded

LOW PROFILE 
More clearance under tonneau covers and caps

MULTI-POSITION 
TRAY STOPS

THE BEST IS NOW EVEN BETTER
More ergonomic, safer, and better cargo access 
compared to Legacy CargoGlide with an intuitive 
grab-and-pull handle, molded no-snag corners, and 
tray extension increase from 70% to 75% providing 
up to an additional 13”, depending on model.

EASY TO INSTALL
CargoGlide ships pre-assembled, so 30-45 minutes 
is all you need. Simply drill according to instructions, 
install the hardware, and bolt it down. Installation 
on our Drawer System is a snap with the purpose-
built, no-drill universal bracket kit.

LIGHTER, SLEEKER, RUGGED AS EVER
Weight reduced by up to 20%, saving fuel costs and 
leaving more vehicle payload available for cargo. 
Tray height is now even lower at a minimal 3.9”, 
while overall height is down 30% from 7.25” to 5.1”. 
All with no loss in strength or payload.

EASY TO USE
Easily slides up to 1,000 lbs, bringing the full 
contents of your truck bed to you. Multiple tray 
stops allow you to select just how far you want  
to extend.

NOT COMPATIBLE WITH LEGACY DRAWER SYSTEM.

*SHOWN WITH 
OPTIONAL HIGH SIDES 
(NOT INCLUDED)

EXTRUDED ALUMINUM SIDE PANELS 
Featuring T-slot accessory channels

CAN MOUNT ON DRAWER SYSTEM
No-drill installation with simple bracket kit

3/4” MARINE TYPE PLYWOOD WITH 
THERMOPLASTIC TOPSHEET
Weatherproof/UV-resistant

INTUITIVE GRAB-AND-PULL HANDLE
Single-handed operation
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CARGOGLIDE 600 KEY  FEATURES                                                                                                                                   

THE HALF-WIDTH ANSWER
At 24” wide, CargoGlide 600 unlocks even more 
options for managing tools and gear with multiple 
configurations (pictured below). Plus the ultra-sleek 
tray height of 3.4” provides extra clearance under 
tonneaus, toppers, and mounted tool boxes.

SMOOTH OPERATION ANYWHERE 
Burly rollers prevent the loaded tray from binding - 
even parked on a slope - while tight manufacturing 
tolerances eliminate rattling.

SECURE CARGO RETENTION
Tray side-rails feature T-slot channels for infinitely 
adjustable tie-down locations. Optional High Sides 
8” side-rail extension accessory provides additional 
cargo retention for ultimate capability.

ACCESSORIES FOR CUSTOMIZATION
Fine tune your setup with four included tied-downs, 
additional tie-down 4-packs, High Sides side-rail 
extensions, and the extra-grippy and durable  
Battle Mat.

EXTRUDED ALUMINUM SIDE PANELS 
Featuring T-slot accessory channels

CAN MOUNT ON DRAWER SYSTEM
No-drill installation with simple bracket kit

3/4” MARINE TYPE PLYWOOD WITH 
THERMOPLASTIC TOPSHEET
 Weatherproof/UV-resistant

SINGLE-HANDED OPERATION

FULL-SIZE TRUCK MOUNTING OPTIONS

MOUNTING WITH DRAWER SYSTEM

MOUNTING WITH DRAWER SYSTEM

MOUNTING WITHOUT DRAWER SYSTEM

MOUNTING WITHOUT DRAWER SYSTEM

MIDSIZE TRUCK MOUNTING OPTIONS

*SHOWN WITH 
OPTIONAL HIGH SIDES 
(NOT INCLUDED)

NOT COMPATIBLE WITH LEGACY DRAWER SYSTEM.



FITMENT NOTES:
• DECKED Drawer Systems are compatible only with 75% extension, 600- or 1,000-lb models ≤73” in length.
• Handle placement may vary on CG1500 and XL models. 
• All XL (100% extension) models include High Sides.

Ford Maverick

Midsize Short Bed

Midsize Long Bed

Full-Size Short Bed

Full-Size Standard Bed

Full-Size Super Duty Bed

Full-Size 8’ Long Bed

DCG600-5224

DCG600-5624

DCG600-6824

DCG600-6324

DCG600-7324

DCG600-7324

DCG600-7324

DCG1000-5241

DCG1000-5641

DCG1000-6841

DCG1000-6348

DCG1000-7348

DCG1000-8048

DCG1000-9548

CG1500-6348

CG1500-7348

CG1500-8048

CG1500-9548

DCG1000XL-5241

DCG1000XL-5641

DCG1000XL-6841

DCG1000XL-6348

DCG1000XL-7348

DCG1000XL-8048

DCG1000XL-9548

DCG1500XL-6348

DCG1500XL-7348

DCG1500XL-8048

DCG1500XL-9548

DCG2200XL-6348

DCG2200XL-7348

DCG2200XL-8048

DCG2200XL-9548

TRUCK/BED LENGTH

DCG600
75% EXTENSION
600LB PAYLOAD

DCG1000
75% EXTENSION
1000LB PAYLOAD

CG1500
70% EXTENSION
1500LB PAYLOAD

DCG1000XL
100% EXTENSION
1000LB PAYLOAD

DCG1500XL
100% EXTENSION
1500LB PAYLOAD

DCG2200XL
100% EXTENSION
2200LB PAYLOAD

TRAY HEIGHT

TOTAL HEIGHT

WEIGHT

DCG600 DCG1000 CG1500 DCG1000XL DCG1500XL DCG2200XL

99 - 136 lbs 105 - 184 lbs 121 - 171 lbs 196 - 360 lbs 295 - 410 lbs 321 - 443 lbs

4.7”

3.4”

5.2” 

3.9” 

5.5”

4.2”

13.6” 

5.6”

13.6”

5.6”

13.6”

5.6”
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